Race Date
September 06, 2014

Overall
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Name
Salvador Cordova
Jacob Timmons
Zak Arcara
James Kaht
Kyle Irvin
Alex Cordova
Manuel Lule
Javier Vasquez
Hector Lopez
Roger Malonda
Christopher Westfall
Leonardo Flores
Zach Duranto
Adam Gurke
Martin Chavez
Cristian Silva
Connor Ritzi
Brayan Elias
Todd Brady
Roger Jachna
Miguel Flores
Matthew King
Jon Flory
Allen Walker
Kyle Brown
Troy Harness
Alejandro Barrientos
Nathaniel Wichman
Kelly Kline
Shad Jakes
Alex Gasca
Fernando Pina
Ben Tucker
Justin Peterson
Noah Roper
Michael Buckman
Deonta Pittman
Devin Ellis
James Mills
Vincent Varricchio
Brad Jakes
Rocco Lepore
Stephen Bajzatt
Kenneth Karrson
Mitch Padfield
Cody Porter
Ishaih Walker

CCSJ Crimson Wave XC Invitational - Men's
Overall Finish List

Team

Purdue Calumet
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Lewis University
Purdue Calumet
Lewis University
IU Kokomo

Calumet College of St.
Calumet College of St.

Roosevelt Univeristy
Lewis University

IU Kokomo
Roosevelt Univeristy

Lewis University
Lewis University

Calumet College of St.

Roosevelt Univeristy
Purdue Calumet

Calumet College of St.

IU Kokomo

Calumet College of St.

Roosevelt Univeristy
Lourdes University
Lourdes University

Calumet College of St.

IU Kokomo
Lewis University
Purdue Calumet

Purdue Calumet
Lourdes University
Purdue Calumet

Calumet College of St.

IU Northwest

Calumet College of St.

Lourdes University
IU Kokomo

Lewis University
Purdue Calumet
Purdue Calumet
IU Kokomo
Purdue Calumet
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Men's 8K

Bib No

Gend

4047
4035
4025
4030
4029
4046
4032
4018
4005
4006
4059
4027
4010
4056
4061
4034
4033
4002
4055
4048
4003
4062
4011
4064
4001
4057
4036
4042
4004
4014
4028
4051
4063
4050
4040
4045
4009
4020
4008
4041
4013
4031
4044
4049
4016
4053
9685
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Time Pace
20:01.7 5:00/M
20:10.2 5:03/M
20:13.4 5:03/M
20:13.5 5:03/M
20:19.8 5:05/M
20:36.1 5:09/M
20:42.4 5:11/M
20:45.6 5:11/M
20:46.9 5:12/M
20:48.1 5:12/M
20:49.9 5:12/M
20:54.1 5:14/M
20:58.8 5:15/M
21:09.4 5:17/M
21:12.5 5:18/M
21:19.7 5:20/M
21:27.2 5:22/M
21:27.3 5:22/M
21:28.7 5:22/M
21:39.3 5:25/M
21:41.9 5:25/M
21:43.1 5:26/M
21:47.7 5:27/M
21:53.3 5:28/M
21:55.3 5:29/M
22:06.2 5:32/M
22:12.7 5:33/M
22:19.9 5:35/M
22:26.2 5:37/M
22:26.4 5:37/M
22:28.6 5:37/M
22:53.9 5:43/M
22:56.9 5:44/M
22:58.7 5:45/M
23:01.3 5:45/M
23:10.5 5:48/M
23:12.1 5:48/M
23:16.2 5:49/M
23:235 5:51/M
23:27.7 5:52/M
23:32.3 5:53/M
23:33.2 5:53/M
23:38.9 5:55/M
23:54.5 5:59/M
24:13.5 6:03/M
24:13.9 6:03/M
24:28.4 6:07/M
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Race Date
September 06, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name
Austin Farnsel
Carlos Luna
Preston Allen
Zachary Zsolcsak
Ben Willis
Tyler Lucas
Stephen Carl
Dustin Pluard
Lim Daniel
Dylan Rameriz
Kalil Frith
Jerry Kiel
Tom Manyek

CCSJ Crimson Wave XC Invitational - Men's
Overall Finish List

Team
Lourdes University
IU Northwest

Lourdes University
IU Kokomo

IU Kokomo
Lourdes University
Purdue Calumet

Roosevelt Univeristy

IU Northwest
IU Northwest
IU Northwest

Men's 8K

Bib No

Gend

4038
4023
4060
4043
4019
4015
4037
4052
4054
4024
4021
4022

Calumet College of St. 4007
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Time Pace
24:39.7 6:10/M
24:48.2 6:12/M
25:14.4 6:19/M
25:19.7 6:20/M
25:20.4 6:20/M
25:20.4 6:20/M
26:20.7 6:35/M
26:36.2 6:39/M
26:39.3 6:40/M
26:48.5 6:42/M
27:53.4 6:58/M
27:58.2 7:00/M
29:27.7 7:22IM

09/06/2014 07:21:19



